
Activities with House Members - All SIC
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Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing, and 
Mining
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Manufacturing

-

20

40

60

80

100

Met with
Representatives

Facilities in District Leaders or Chairs

Su
rv

ey
 A

ve
ra

ge

Transportation, Comm, Utilities
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Wholesale and Retail Trade
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Finance, Insurance and Real Estate
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Engineering/Construction & Services
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